COMFORT HEATING CABLES AND MATS
T h e r m a l & C a b l e S o l u t i o n s
MARATHON HEATER (INDIA) PVT. LTD is a part of
Tempsens group which was established at Udaipur,
India. Today Tempsens is one of the largest
manufacturer of temperature sensors & heaters with
world class manufacturing facilities in India,  Germany

0.076mm2 /0.30mm2  CuNi/SS-
Single Core
Insulation XLPE
Shielding Aluminium Foil For 100% Coverage
Earth Wire Multi-strand
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Meter
06 Watt / Meter
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
Model Watts
Cable Length
(Meter)
FHC-SX-06-180 180 30
FHC-SX-06-300 300 50
FHC-SX-06-360 360 60
FHC-SX-06-480 480 80
FHC-SX-06-600 600 100
FHC-SX-06-720 720 120
FHC-SX-06-900 900 150
F H C - S X - 0 6 -
1140
1140 190
Construction

Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 1.0mm (Solid)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Meter
10 Watt / Meter
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
FLOOR HEATING CABLE (FHC-SX-06) FLOOR HEATING CABLE (FHC-SX-10)
Range
Model Watts
Cable
Length
(Meter)
FHC-SX-10-100 100 10.0
FHC-SX-10-200 200 20.0
FHC-SX-10-300 300 30.0
FHC-SX-10-400 400 40.0
FHC-SX-10-500 500 50.0
FHC-SX-10-600 600 60.0
FHC-SX-10-800 800 80.0
FHC-SX-10-1000 1000 100.0
FHC-SX-10-1200 1200 120.0
FHC-SX-10-1500 1500 150.0
FHC-SX-10-1900 1900 190.0
T h e r m a l & C a b l e S o l u t i o n s
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS FOR HEATING & SENSING5
FLOOR HEATING CABLE (FHC-SP-12.5)
Element
Conductor size
 0.013mm2 /0.36mm2
CuNi/SS/Kanthal/Cu- Single Core
Insulation PTFE
Shielding Aluminium Foil For 100% Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 1.0mm - 1.20mm (Solid)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Meter
12.5 Watt / Meter
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
Model Watts
Cable
Length
(Meter)
FHC-SP-12.5-85 85 6.76
FHC-SP-12.5-150 150 12.50
FHC-SP-12.5-225 225 17.66
FHC-SP-12.5-300 300 23.77
FHC-SP-12.5-375 375 29.87
FHC-SP-12.5-450 450 35.97
FHC-SP-12.5-525 525 41.56
FHC-SP-12.5-600 600 47.67
FHC-SP-12.5-675 675 53.77
FHC-SP-12.5-750 750 59.87
FHC-SP-12.5-900 900 71.57
FHC-SP-12.5-1050 1050 83.77
FHC-SP-12.5-1200 1200 95.47
FHC-SP-12.5-1350 1350 107.67
FHC-SP-12.5-1700 1700 136
FHC-SP-12.5-2050 2050 164
FHC-SP-12.5-2400 2400 192
FHC-SP-12.5-2700 2700 216
FHC-SP-12.5-3050 3050 244
1 PTFE Insulated Heating Element
2 Solid Earth Wire
3 PTFE Insulated Return Wire
4 Al Foil for 100% Shielding

Shielding
Aluminium Foil For 100%
Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 0.50mm² (Multi-strand)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Meter
15.7 Watt / Meter
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
Model Watts
Cable
Length
(Meter)
FHC-DF-15.7-150 150 9.55
FHC-DF-15.7-187.5 187.5 11.94
FHC-DF-15.7-225 225 14.33
FHC-DF-15.7-262.5 262.5 16.72
FHC-DF-15.7-300 300 19.11
FHC-DF-15.7-337.5 337.4 21.50
FHC-DF-15.7-375 375 23.89
FHC-DF-15.7-450 450 28.66
FHC-DF-15.7-525 525 33.44
FHC-DF-15.7-600 600 38.22
FHC-DF-15.7-675 675 42.99
FHC-DF-15.7-750 750 47.77
FHC-DF-15.7-900 900 57.32
FHC-DF-15.7-1050 1050 66.88
FHC-DF-15.7-1200 1200 76.43
FHC-DF-15.7-1350 1350 85.99
FHC-DF-15.7-1500 1500 95.54
FHC-DF-15.7-1650 1650 105.10
FHC-DF-15.7-1800 1800 114.65
FHC-DF-15.7-1950 1950 124.20
FHC-DF-15.7-2250 2250 143.31
Construction
Range
1 FEP Insulated Dual Heating Element
2 Multi-strand Earth Wire

CuNi/SS/Kanthal/Cu- Single Core
Insulation  PTFE
Shielding Aluminium Foil For 100% Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 1.0mm- 1.25mm (Multi-strand)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Meter
15.7 Watt / Meter
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
Model Watts
Cable
Length
(Meter)
FHC-SP-15.7-113 113 7.50
FHC-SP-15.7-150 150 10.00
FHC-SP-15.7-188 188 12.50
FHC-SP-15.7-225 225 15.00
FHC-SP-15.7-263 263 17.50
FHC-SP-15.7-300 300 20.00
FHC-SP-15.7-338 338 22.50
FHC-SP-15.7-375 375 25.00
FHC-SP-15.7-450 450 30.00
FHC-SP-15.7-525 525 35.00
FHC-SP-15.7-600 600 40.00
FHC-SP-15.7-675 675 45.00
FHC-SP-15.7-750 750 50.00
FHC-SP-15.7-900 900 60.00
FHC-SP-15.7-1050 1050 70.00
FHC-SP-15.7-1200 1200 80.00
FHC-SP-15.7-1350 1350 90.00
FHC-SP-15.7-1500 1500 100.00
1 PTFE Insulated Heating Element
2 Multi-strand Earth Wire
3 PTFE Insulated Return Wire
4 Al Foil for 100% Shielding

Aluminium Foil For 100%
Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 0.75mm² (Solid)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Meter
17 Watt / Meter
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
Range
Model Watts
Cable
Length
(Meter)
FHC-SX-17-150 150 8.8
FHC-SX-17-300 300 17.6
FHC-SX-17-400 400 23.5
FHC-SX-17-500 500 29.4
FHC-SX-17-600 600 35.3
FHC-SX-17-700 700 41.2
FHC-SX-17-850 850 50
FHC-SX-17-1000 1000 58.8
FHC-SX-17-1250 1250 73.5
FHC-SX-17-1500 1500 88.2
FHC-SX-17-1700 1700 100
FHC-SX-17-2100 2100 123.5
FHC-SX-17-2600 2600 152.9
FHC-SX-17-2900 2900 170.6
FHC-SX-17-3300 3300 194.1
T h e r m a l & C a b l e S o l u t i o n s
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS FOR HEATING & SENSING7
Element
Conductor size
0.07mm2 /0.35mm2  CuNi - Two
Core
Insulation ETFE
Shielding Aluminium Foil For 100% Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 1.00mm² (Multi-strand)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Foot
03 Watt / Foot
Standard
Voltage
120 Volt AC
Model Watts
Cable
Length
(Foot)
FHC-DE-120V-03-120 120 40
FHC-DE-120V-03-180 180 60
FHC-DE-120V-03-240 240 80
FHC-DE-120V-03-300 300 100
FHC-DE-120V-03-360 360 120
FHC-DE-120V-03-420 420 140
FHC-DE-120V-03-480 480 160
FHC-DE-120V-03-540 540 180
FHC-DE-120V-03-600 600 200
FHC-DE-120V-03-720 720 240
FHC-DE-120V-03-840 840 280
FHC-DE-120V-03-960 960 320
FHC-DE-120V-03-1080 1080 360
FHC-DE-120V-03-1200 1200 400
1 ETFE Insulated Dual Heating Element
2 Multi-strand Earth Wire
3 Al Foil for 100% Shielding
4 PVC (HR-FR) Insulated Outer Jacket

Shielding
Aluminium Foil For 100%
Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 1.0mm² (Multi-strand)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Foot
03 Watt / Foot
Standard
Voltage
240 Volt AC
Model Watts
Cable
Length
(Foot)
FHC-DE-240V-03-120 120 40
FHC-DE-240V-03-180 180 60
FHC-DE-240V-03-240 240 80
FHC-DE-240V-03-300 300 100
FHC-DE-240V-03-360 360 120
FHC-DE-240V-03-420 420 140
FHC-DE-240V-03-480 480 160
FHC-DE-240V-03-540 540 180
FHC-DE-240V-03-600 600 200
FHC-DE-240V-03-660 660 220
FHC-DE-240V-03-720 720 240
FHC-DE-240V-03-840 840 280
FHC-DE-240V-03-960 960 320
FHC-DE-240V-03-1080 1080 360
FHC-DE-240V-03-1200 1200 400
FHC-DE-240V-03-1320 1320 440
FHC-DE-240V-03-1440 1440 480
FHC-DE-240V-03-1680 1680 560
FHC-DE-240V-03-1920 1920 640
FHC-DE-240V-03-2160 2160 720
FHC-DE-240V-03-2400 2400 800
FLOOR HEATING CABLE
(FHC-DE-240V-03 )
FLOOR HEATING CABLE
(FHC-DE-120V-03)

Core Insulation FEP
Shielding
Aluminium Foil For 100%
Coverage
Earth Wire Multi-strand 0.5mm²
Jacket PVC (HR FR)
Power Output
per Meter²
150 Watt / Meter²
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
Model Watts
Mat Area
(Meter²)
FHM-DF-150-150 150 1.00
FHM-DF-150-187.5 187.5 1.25
FHM-DF-150-225 225 1.50
FHM-DF-150-262.5 262.5 1.75
FHM-DF-150-300 300 2.00
FHM-DF-150-337.5 337.5 2.25
FHM-DF-150-375 375 2.50
FHM-DF-150-450 450 3.00
FHM-DF-150-525 525 3.50
FHM-DF-150-600 600 4.00
FHM-DF-150-675 675 4.50
FHM-DF-150-750 750 5.00
FHM-DF-150-900 900 6.00
FHM-DF-150-1050 1050 7.00
FHM-DF-150-1200 1200 8.00
FHM-DF-150-1350 1350 9.00
FHM-DF-150-1500 1500 10.00
FHM-DF-150-1650 1650 11.00
FHM-DF-150-1800 1800 12.00
FHM-DF-150-1950 1950 13.00
FHM-DF-150-2250 2250 15.00
Construction
Range
FLOOR HEATING MAT
(FHM-DF-150)
FLOOR HEATING MAT
(FHM-SX-100)
Heating Cable of 10 w/m
XLPE Insulation on heating core
Al Foil Shield With Solid Earth Wire
Sticky FG Mesh/Non-Sticky FG Mesh/Cross Filament Tape
Double sided tissue tape / PP tape
PVC Outer Jacket (Heat Resistance)
Separate Cold Tail of 3.5 meter.
Model Watts Mat Area (Meter²)
FHM-SX-100-100 100 1.0
FHM-SX-100-200 200 2.0
FHM-SX-100-300 300 3.0
FHM-SX-100-400 400 4.0
FHM-SX-100-500 500 5.0
FHM-SX-100-600 600 6.0
FHM-SX-100-800 800 8.0
FHM-SX-100-1000 1000 10.0
FHM-SX-100-1200 1200 12.0
FHM-SX-100-1500 1500 15.0
FHM-SX-100-1900 1900 19.0
Heating Cable 10 watt / meter
Spacing
Sticky FG Mesh/ Non-Sticky FG
Mesh/ Cross Filament Tape

Aluminium Foil For 100%
Coverage
Earth Wire Multi-strand
Jacket PVC (HR FR)
Power Output
per Feet²
12 Watt / Feet²
Standard
Voltage
240 Volt AC
FLOOR HEATING MAT
(FHM-DE-240V-12)
Model Watts
Mat Area
(Feet²)
FHM-DE-240V-12-120 120 10
FHM-DE-240V-12-180 180 15
FHM-DE-240V-12-240 240 20
FHM-DE-240V-12-300 300 25
FHM-DE-240V-12-360 360 30
FHM-DE-240V-12-420 420 35
FHM-DE-240V-12-480 480 40
FHM-DE-240V-12-540 540 45
FHM-DE-240V-12-600 600 50
FHM-DE-240V-12-660 660 55
FHM-DE-240V-12-720 720 60
FHM-DE-240V-12-840 840 70
FHM-DE-240V-12-960 960 80
FHM-DE-240V-12-1080 1080 90
FHM-DE-240V-12-1200 1200 100
FHM-DE-240V-12-1320 1320 110
FHM-DE-240V-12-1440 1440 120
FHM-DE-240V-12-1680 1680 140
FHM-DE-240V-12-1920 1920 160
FHM-DE-240V-12-2160 2160 180
FHM-DE-240V-12-2400 2400 200
Heating Cable of 3 w/f
XLPE Insulation on heating core
Al Foil Shield with Multi-strand Earth Wire
Sticky FG Mesh/Non-Sticky FG Mesh/Cross Filament Tape
Double sided tissue tape / PP tape
PVC Outer Jacket (Heat Resistance)
Separate Cold Tail of 3.5 meter.
Range
Construction
FLOOR HEATING MAT
(FHM-SX-200)
Model Watts Mat Area (m²)
FHM-SX-200-200 200 1.00
FHM-SX-200-300 300 1.50
FHM-SX-200-400 400 2.00
FHM-SX-200-500 500 2.50
FHM-SX-200-600 600 3.00
FHM-SX-200-700 700 3.50
FHM-SX-200-850 850 4.25
FHM-SX-200-1000 1000 5.00
FHM-SX-200-1250 1250 6.25
FHM-SX-200-1500 1500 7.50
FHM-SX-200-1700 1700 8.50
FHM-SX-200-2100 2100 10.50
FHM-SX-200-2600 2600 13.00
FHM-SX-200-2900 2900 14.50
FHM-SX-200-3300 3300 16.50
Heating Cable 17.0 watt / meter
Spacing
Sticky FG Mesh/ Non-Sticky FG
Mesh/ Cross Filament Tape

In addition to this broad range, cables can be customized to meet specific length
requirements, as well as heat loads and voltage needs.
Marathon Roof & Gutter Snow Melting Cables provides the most effective approach to heat a Roof & Gutter uniformly
to de-icing the snow. Direct heating will give a  faster reaction time and more temperature control options. Any snow
on the Roof & Gutter will de-ice rapidly with safety. Roof & Gutter Snow Melting Cables are hygienic, safe and
economical. These are heavy duty, low heat out put cables, mostly used for any kind of roof and gutters to keep them in
load free condition in all seasons. This cable is ideal for ice and snow melting applications such as roof of apartment &
automobile parking as well as these can be used in  driveways, pavement, outdoor steps, ramps, and drainage areas.
Features
ROOF & GUTTER SNOW MELTING CABLES
T h e r m a l & C a b l e S o l u t i o n s
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS FOR HEATING & SENSING13
Model Watts
Cable Length
(Meter)
RGSMC-SX-30-300 300 10
RGSMC-SX-30-450 450 15
RGSMC-SX-30-600 600 20
RGSMC-SX-30-750 750 25
RGSMC-SX-30-900 900 30
RGSMC-SX-30-1200 1200 40
RGSMC-SX-30-1500 1500 50
RGSMC-SX-30-1800 1800 60
RGSMC-SX-30-2100 2100 70
RGSMC-SX-30-2400 2400 80
RGSMC-SX-30-3000 3000 100
RGSMC-SX-30-3400 3400 113.3
RGSMC-SX-30-3600 3600 120
RGSMC-SX-30-4200 4200 140
1 XLPE Insulated Heating Element
2 Solid Earth Wire
3 XLPE Insulated Return Wire
4 Al Foil for 100% Shielding

Insulation XLPE
Shielding
Aluminium Foil For 100%
Coverage
Earth Wire TPC 0.75mm² (Solid)
Jacket PVC (HR-FR)
Power Output
per Meter
45 Watt / Meter
Standard
Voltage
230 Volt AC
Model Watts
Cable Length
(Meter)
RGSMC-SX-45-450 450 10.0
RGSMC-SX-45-675 675 15.0
RGSMC-SX-45-900 900 20
RGSMC-SX-45-1350 1350 30.0
RGSMC-SX-45-1800 1800 40.0
RGSMC-SX-45-2250 2250 50.0
RGSMC-SX-45-3150 3150 70.0
RGSMC-SX-45-3600 3600 80.0
RGSMC-SX-45-4500 4500 100.0
T h e r m a l & C a b l e S o l u t i o n s
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS FOR HEATING & SENSING 14
FROST FREE HEATING CABLE (FFHC-SY-10)
Construction
Range
Model Watts Cable Length (foot)
FFHC-SY-10-10 10 1
FFHC-SY-10-20 20 2
FFHC-SY-10-40 40 4
FFHC-SY-10-60 60 6
FFHC-SY-10-80 80 8
FFHC-SY-10-100 100 10
FFHC-SY-10-150 150 15
FFHC-SY-10-200 200 20
FFHC-SY-10-230 230 23
FFHC-SY-10-260 260 26
FFHC-SY-10-300 300 30
FFHC-SY-10-350 350 35
FFHC-SY-10-400 400 40
FFHC-SY-10-450 450 45
FFHC-SY-10-500 500 50
1 PVC Insulated Heating Element
2 TPC Braided Earth Wire
3 PVC Insulated Return Wire
4 Al Foil for 100% Shielding